1500
0°
1000
500
0
30°
60°
7-13-16"

Recessed Luminaires
Wallwash
Ordering Guide
Lamp Lamp Catalogue Number
qty/type watts no lens with lens
1-TT5 40W WLRN124 WLRK124
1-TT5 50W WLRN125 WLRK125
1-TT5 55W WLRN126 WLRK126
Nominal Length 24"
Individual Wal-Lyter Multiple Units
0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 4'
Ceiling
8' 76 67 46 25 14 8 5 4 3 107 104 102 104 107
7' 64 60 46 29 17 10 7 5 4 102 104 106 104 102
6' 47 44 36 24 17 12 8 6 4 85 86 88 86 85
5' 33 34 29 24 14 10 8 6 5 66 74 74 74 66
4' 26 28 23 20 14 11 8 6 5 59 65 62 65 59
3' 19 21 20 17 12 9 8 6 5 48 53 56 53 48
2' 15 16 15 13 11 9 8 6 5 42 44 46 44 42
1' 13 12 11 11 10 8 7 6 5 38 37 36 37 38
Floor
6'
86 79 63 50 63 79 86
78 75 67 58 67 75 78
63 62 57 48 57 62 63
49 50 48 48 48 50 49
42 45 42 40 42 45 42
35 36 37 34 37 36 35
31 31 31 26 31 31 31
28 26 26 22 26 26 27
Ordering Guide
Lamp Lamp Catalogue Number
qty/type watts no lens with lens
2-TT5 40W WLRN244 WLRK244
2-TT5 50W WLRN245 WLRK245
2-TT5 55W WLRN246 WLRK246
Nominal Length 48"
Footcandles on Wall Luminaires: 3 feet from wall to outside trim on lamp side of luminaire (without lens)*  WLRN244BX
Individual Wal-Lyter Multiple Units
0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 6'
Ceiling
8' 111 101 76 48 28 18 13 10 9 124 119 104 95 104 119 124
7' 113 104 82 56 36 24 17 13 10 130 127 117 111 117 127 130
6' 86 81 67 50 35 25 18 13 10 104 106 102 100 102 106 104
5' 63 59 51 42 32 24 18 14 11 81 84 83 83 83 83 81
4' 51 49 43 36 29 23 18 14 11 69 71 72 71 72 71 69
3' 40 39 35 30 25 21 17 14 11 57 59 60 60 60 59 57
2' 31 30 28 25 22 19 16 13 11 47 49 50 50 50 49 47
1' 24 24 23 21 19 17 15 13 11 39 40 41 42 41 40 39
Floor
Multiple Units Continuous Row
8' 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
Ceiling
8' 120 111 89 66 57 66 89 111 120 181 182 183 183 184 183 183 182 181
7' 124 117 98 79 71 79 98 117 124 200 201 203 203 203 203 203 201 200
6' 98 95 85 74 70 74 85 95 98 173 175 176 177 177 177 176 175 173
5' 74 74 70 66 64 66 70 74 74 143 146 147 148 148 148 147 146 143
4' 62 63 61 58 57 58 61 63 63 125 128 129 130 130 130 129 128 125
3' 52 53 52 51 50 51 52 53 52 108 110 111 112 113 112 111 110 108
2' 43 44 44 43 43 43 44 44 43 92 94 95 96 96 96 95 94 92
1' 36 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 36 79 80 81 82 83 82 81 80 77
Floor
Basic catalogue number : Voltage : Ballast : Options :
Wal-Lyter 120 See page 60 See page 60
277 Add appropriate
347 suffix to catalogue
*Recommended position
Footcandles on Wall Luminaires: 3 feet from wall to outside trim on lamp side of luminaire (without lens)*